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Nome
COYOTE
MARRETA
GUERRILHEIRO
GARGAMEL
SENADOR
CLASSICO
BALACASH
PATRAO
USAIN BOLT
ATIVO
TOMA CONTA
VALE DOS REIS
TREMA BALA
MILAGRE
PITBULL

Anilha
545880
009153
082989
071884
135141
004830
004067
006252
036993
057719
033867
000446
005601
119757
049624

Dono
MARCELO
CLERIO BORGES
LOUZIMAR
ADRIANO PIMENTA
MOISES M. / DALTON
GUSTAVO DETONI
ROBSON
PABLO COUTINHO
FERNANDO
MARCOS VINICIUS
ANTONIO LIMA
DOUGLAS VIEIRA
MICHAEL S AMORIM
SCHNEIDER FONSECA
PATRICK TEIXEIRA

TRINCA FERRO 01/11/2020

Cidade
SERRA
STO. MARIA JEQ.
SERRA
AF. CLAUDIO

SERRA
IBATIBA
SERRA
VILA VELHA
SERRA

SERRA
CARIACICA
CARIACICA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/163 30
0/142 29
0/133 28
0/132 27
0/132 26
0/130 25
0/124 24
0/124 23
0/122 22
0/122 21
0/118 20
0/118 19
0/115 18
0/110 17
0/110 16

09/05/2024 10:18

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



